LogiLink.

PROFESSIONAL

Cat.6A S/FTP Consolidation Point Cable

Technical Features

Cat.6A Class EA channel link

S/FTP AWG26 BC LSZH cable

RJ45 connector to RJ45 keystone jack
Grey RAL 7035

Technical Drawings
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PROFESSIONAL

Length

1.00 m
2.00 m
3.00 m
5.00 m
7.50 m
10.00 m
15.00 m
20.00 m
25.00 m

Grey

CC50328
CC50525
CC5062$
CC5072S
CC5082S
CC50928
CC51028
CC51128
CC51528

Package Contents

EAN Code

4052792064001
4052792064018
4052792064025
4052792064032
4052792064049
4052792064056
4052792064063
4052792064070
4052792064087

1x Cat.6A S/FTP Consolidation Point Cable

Packaging Informations

Packing Dimension mm
Packing Weight g
Carton Dimension mm
Carton Q'ty pcs
Carton Weight kg

Made in China
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